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Barren River Community Action of | Phone: Email: Allen, Barren,
Shana Adams Southern Kentucky 270 782-3162 sadams@casoky.org Butler, In-Home Based
Coordinator/CCC 921 Beauty Avenue Edmonson, Services
Supervisor PO Box 20014 Fax: Hart, Logan,
Bowling Green, KY 270 843-8901 Metcalfe,
42102 - 9014 Monroe,
Website: Simpson and
WWww.Ccasoky.org Warren
Big Sandy Big Sandy Area Phone: Email: Floyd, Johnson,
Lois Lawson, Development District | 606 886-2374 lois.lawson@bigsandy.org Martin, In-Home Based

Services

Suzanne Lee,
Coordinator

Kristy Hudson,
Supervisor

Action Partnership
309 Spangler Drive
Richmond, KY
40475

859 624-2046

Fax:
859 624-2049

spolis@foothillscap.org
khudson@foothillscap.org
Website:
www.foothillscap.org

110 Resource Court Fax: Pike
Tammy Hunter, Prestonsburg, KY 606 886-3382 Website:
Supervisor 41653 www.bigsandy.org
Bluegrass Fayette Foothills Community | Phone: Email:

Fayette

In-Home Based
Services

Bluegrass Rural
Suzanne Lee,
Coordinator

Kristy Hudson,
Supervisor

Foothills Community
Action Partnership
309 Spangler Drive
Richmond, KY
40475

Phone:
859 624-2046

Fax:
859 624-2049

Email:
spolis@foothillscap.org
khudson@foothillscap.org

Website:
www.foothillscap.org

Boyle, Clark, Estill,
Garrard,
Jessamine,
Lincoln, Madison,
Mercer and
Powell,

In-Home Based
Services
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Buffalo Trace Buffalo Trace Area Phone: Email: Bracken, In-Home Based
Caroline Ullery, Development District | Caroline tekacloyd@lvcap.com Fleming, Lewis, | Services
Coordinator 201 Government St. 606 564-6894 Mason and
Suite 300 Fax: cullery@btadd.com Robertson
Judy Teka Cloyd, Maysville, KY 606 564-0955
Supervisor 41056 Alicia Website:
606 845-0081 www.btadd.com
Cumberland Valley | Cumberland River Phone: Email: Bell, clay, In-Home Based
Patra Gregory, Behavioral Health 606 526-6303 Patra gregory@yahoo.com Harlan, Services
Coordinator & PO Box 568 Jackson, Knox,
Supervisor Corbin, KY Fax: Website: Laurel,
40702-0568 606 526-6306 http://www.crccc.net Rockcastle and
Whitley
FIVCO Northeast KY Phone: Email: Greenup, In-Home Based
Alicia Jackson, Community Action 606 286-4443 alicia.jackson@nkcaa.net Boyd, Carter, Services
Supervisor Agency Cell Elliot, and
21039 W US Highway | 606 748-9090 pepper.slone@nkcaa.net Lawrence
Pepper Slone, Co- 60 Pepper
Coordinator Olive Hill, KY 4164 606 316-7446 Website:
Fax: www.nkcaa.net
606 286-6733
Gateway Licking Valley Phone: Email: Bath, Menifee, | In-Home Based
Judy Teka Cloyd, Community Action 606 845-0081 tekacloyd@lvcap.com Morgan, Services
Coordinator & Program Cell Montgomery,
Supervisor 203 High Street 606 748-9090 Website: and Rowan
Flemingsburg, KY Fax: www.lvcap.com
41041 606 845-0418
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Jim Perry,
Coordinator

Action Council
398 Roy Campbell

606 436-8853
Fax:

r.conley@Iklp.net

Breathitt, Owsley,

Perry, Knoft,

2018/2019
Green River Green River Area Phone: Email: Daviess,
Kristy Clark, Development District | Kristy kristyclark@gradd.com Hancock,
Coordinator 300 GRADD way 270 926-4433 linda.wahl@grdhd.org Henderson,
Owensboro, Linda McLean, Ohio, In-Home Based
Linda Wahl, KY 42301 270-852-2932 Website: Union and Services
Supervisor Fax: www.gradd.com/AHSS/CCC/ | Webster
(270) 684-0714
Kentucky River LKLP Community Phone: Email: Wolfe, Lee,

In-Home Based

Supervisor

859 624-2049

www.foothillscap.org

Drive 606 487-1872 .perry@lklp.net Leslie and Services
Regan Conley, Hazard, KY 41701 Letcher
Supervisor Website:
http://www.Iklp.org/
KIPDA Jefferson Centerstone Phone: Email:
Corinna Pannell 200 High Rise Drive Jackie cpannell@centerstone.org
Coordinators Suite 373 502 797-6451 In-Home Based
Louisville, KY 40134 Corinna Website: Jefferson Services and
Corinna Pannell, 502 417-5827 www.centerstoneky.org Parent
Supervisor Fax: Engagement
502 589-8095 Meetings
KIPDA Rural Foothills Community | Phone: Email: Anderson, Bullitt,
Suzanne Lee, Action Partnership 859 624-2046 spolis@foothillscap.org Franklin, Henry,
Coordinator 309 Spangler Drive Suzanne khudson@foothillscap.org Oldham, Shelby, | In-Home Based
Richmond, KY 859 582-6925 Spencer, Trimble | Service
Kristy Hudson, 40475 Fax: Website: and Woodford
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May and Sophie
Newton,
Coordinators

Ashley Caldwell-
May, Supervisor

407 S. Third Street.
Box 3

Bardstown, KY 40004

270 766-8309
Fax:
502 348-8406

snewton@ckcac.org

Website:
http://www.ckcac.org/

Meade, Hardin,
Larue, Nelson,
Marion, and
Washington

2018/2019

Lake Cumberland Lake Cumberland Phone: Email: Adair, Casey,
Carrie Bunch Community Action 270 343-4600 carrie.bunch@|c-caa.org Clinton, In-Home Based
Coordinator Agency, Inc. Cumberland, Service

23 Industry Drive Fax: Green,
Lynda Wilkerson, PO Box 830 270 343-2800 Website: McCreary,
Supervisor Jamestown, KY www.lc-caa.org Pulaski, Russell,

42629 Taylor, and

Wayne

Lincoln Trail Community Action of | Phone: Email: Breckinridge,
Ashley Caldwell- Central Kentucky 502 348-0099 acaldwell@ckcac.org Grayson, In-Home Based

Services and FTM

Northern Kentucky
Shannon Carney,
Coordinator

Lindsey Lilly,
Supervisor

Northern KY
Community Action

717 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY. 41011

Phone:
859 581-6607

Fax:
859 655-2949

Email:
lilly@nkcac.org

Website:
www.nkcac.org

Boone, Bourbon,

Campbell,
Carroll, Gallatin,
Grant, Harrison,
Kenton, Owen,
Pendleton,
Nicholas, and
Scoft

In-Home Based
Services and FTM
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Pennyrile Pennyrile Allied Phone: Email: Caldwell,
Sabrina Bishop, Community Services | 270 707-9735 sabrina.b@pacs-ky.org Christian, In-Home Based
Coordinator 1100 South Liberty St. | Cell: megan.h@pacs-ky.org Crittenden, Services
PO Box 549 270 498-7463 Hopkins,
Megan Hudson, Hopkinsville, KY Fax: Website: Livingston, Lyon,
Supervisor 42240 270 707-9737 WWW.pAcs-ky.org Muhlenburg,
Todd, and Trigg
Purchase Pennyrile Allied Phone: Email: Ballard,
Sabrina Bishop Community Services | 270 247-7072 sabrina.b@pacs-ku.org Calloway, In-Home Based
Coordinator 229 West Walnut megan.h@pacs-ky.org Carlisle, Fulton, Services
Mayfield, KY 42066 Fax: Graves,
Megan Hudson, 270 247-7880 Website: Hickman,
Supervisor WWW.pacs-ky.org McCracken, and
Marshall
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